
 
 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION  
DAIKYO TORQUE FLUID 7884 EG 

                   

Test Method 

 

Limit Result 

 
Appearance 
Color 

Viscosity, Kinematics at 40OC, cSt. 
Viscosity, Kinematics at 100OC, cSt. 
Viscosity Index 
Pour point,  OC 
Density at 30 OC, g/cm3     
 

 
Visual 

ASTM D 6045 

ASTM D 445 
ASTM D 445 
ASTM D 2270 
ASTM D 5950 
ASTM D 4052 

 

 
Bright & Clear 

0.5-2.5 

78.0-84.0 
Report 
Min.95 
Max.-6 
Report 

 
Bright & Clear 

L1.0(0.8) 

83.34 
10.03 
100 
-6 

0.8753 
 


